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Termine 2022

2022

Januar

am/vom bis was wo

21. 01.
2022

30.
01.
2022

Internationale
Grüne Woche
2022

Berlin

Februar

Nichts gefunden

März
am/vom bis was wo

31. 03.
2022

02.
04.
2022

6. KWF-
Thementage

Jessen
(Landkreis
Wittenberg,
Sachsen-Anhalt)

April

Nichts gefunden

Mai

Nichts gefunden

Juni
am/vom bis was wo

14. 06.
2022

16.
06.
2022

DLG-Feldtage
Versuchsgut
Kirschgartshausen
in Mannheim

Juli

Nichts gefunden

August

Nichts gefunden

September

Nichts gefunden
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Oktober

Nichts gefunden

November

Nichts gefunden

Dezember

Nichts gefunden
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